5207757406
5083987404
5213937404
5235347402
5197557409
5209757409
5179387401
5115037405
5229387404
5185317405

5227017403
5227457403

5225167409
5194817408
5185067401
5245447400

5208937404
5208907401
5214517400

5138117404
5147427401

5140457400
5168967406
5231337402
5184027407
5252517404
5236127409
5305937408
5311567406
5261697401
5311997401
5330847401
5327047400
5328577407
5311697405
5311847403
5291407405
5324417409
5312777408
5313017409
5325187401
5314847402
5321077405
5247037406
5303317403
5314737402
5315947404
5287187401
5281437407
5283017409
5311937404
5287607402
5320387400
5318797405
5317187401
5292467409
5315467406
5317337400
5314387403
5319967409
5316327409
5284037404
5305857401
5301667400
5317487408

Page 1of5

PAY FILES - AS OF MAY 28, 2019

T251-T3 51, 10/5/18-3/31/19 wromomon
T3 53-MT181, 11/27/18-3/31/19 #ovanow
T251-T73 81, 12/26/18-3/31/19 momanon
T152 -T3 51, 7/30/18-2/28/19 »oworan
T153-T2 51, 5/29/18-2/28/19 erowenan
T153-T3 51, 8/15/18-10/31/18 raomaron
T157-T251, 9/14/17-2{28/19 womemoy

ANQUILLANO, ERNILYN G
SIENES, EDEN T

GUTANG, RAUL O
HERRERA, LOLETTE LOU N
SOLAMILLO, JOSIE ANN C
MONTARNO, REYNALD L
TINIQUEZ, JAMES S
DECIAR, ROSENDA D
LARENA, JINKY A
BACULAD, JACQUELINE C

PAGBONOCAN, AURELIA S
CANOY, JOSEISRAEL L

CUIZON, JOEMNE C
MAQUILING, VICENTE MARTE T
ABSIN, SHEBA S

AQUINO, LUMILA A
ERANES, ROCHELL €
QUILIOPE, RENGIE D
ALCUEBA, ELISAM
RODRIGUEZ, HELEN €
MALAWIG, JOSEPHINE M
SABELLO, JENELIN P
SABUETO, EILEEN P
VILLANUEVA, JUNALIN B
ZUNIEGA, CANDELARIA M
BAROY, HUBERT B
DEVERO, GEZERRY

VERA CRUZ, DEQVERA |
TAJADA, RENGIE L
MARAYA, JAY PAUL F
TAMPEPE, SHARALYN J
RIO, GERRY F

TEMPLADO, DWIGHT
CATUBO, MAILEEN C
MALBOG, CARLO JE §
BRILLO, JOVIN S

SEVILLA, KRISTINE MARIE S
KISKIS, ANALIZA K
ULANDAY, HAZEL L
KINKITO, JAYMAR R
CIANO, CHRISTINE ROSE C
DUMAGAN, CELENE JUNE BRENDA
CARGAZON, TIMMY K
QUINONES, ARNOLD E
ACABAL, NOUIEA BERNARDELLE H
GANTALAO, KARLA M
MANONGSONG, JANESSA A
MATTA, ALBRITZ B
TELERON, LOUELLA J
CAROLLO, ROSE MAE CABUSO
LANDIZA, DHANNET A
ANTOQUE, RONILYN Y
CABASAG, RICHELLE E
RABACA, MARIAT

SIGLOS, ELBERN B

DEL CAMPO, JEMAR A
NIEZ, MARY GRACE K
PARTOSA, JEZZEL JOY L
ORCULLO, PAULITA R
ELVINIA, CHERRY MAE L
LINDAYAO, MARY ANN A
TAG-AT, ANTHONY G

IB-IB, ERIC E

LASTIMOSO, DHAFNY E
GABILAN, GINA A

11,421.99
40,530.59

6,772.45
23,263.42
11,060.18
10,067.52

5,718.68

4,115.35
22,320.28
78,826.91
51,651.29
12,649.20
23,085.55

5,322.98

5,646.31
18,582.56

9,049.74
11,227.06
12,649.20

6,881.78
38,755.12

6,072.92

4,114.08
17,215.94

4,108.47

9,310.63

9,106.93
24,038.50
24,686.86

1,313.73
24,344.33

4,478.72
25,115.42
26,088.83
18,010.09
16,919.36
22,938.00
16,758.00
22,938.00
22,938.00
22,938.00
22,938.00
20,754.00
20,754.00
20,754.00
20,754.00
20,754.00
20,754.00
20,754.00
20,754.00
20,754.00
20,754.00
20,754.00
20,754.00
20,754.00
20,754.00
20,754.00
20,754.00
20,754.00
20,754.00
20,754.00
20,754.00
20,754.00
20,754.00
20,754.00

1/3/17-5/31/17
9/19/18-3/31/19

PROMOTION

FROMEF Qb

SP1si, 11/12/18-3/31/19 rovenon
SP151,12/5/18-3/31/19 swowman

8/1/18-2/28/19
8/1/18-2/28/19
10/17/18-3/31/19
5/23/18-11/18/18
9/20/18-2/28/19
1/14/19-3/31/19
10/9/18-3/31/19
8/1/18-2/28/19
8/1/18-1/31/19
11/27/18-3/31/19
6/27/18-11/30/19
11/17/18-5/31/19
10/05/18-02/28/19
10/5/18-3/31/19
8/29/18-2/28/19
8/29/18-2/28/1%
ADDTL 1/7/19-2/7/19
SUB. - 1/7/19-2/8/19
12/1-2/18
sUB. - 3/4/19-4/5/19
3/26-31/19
1/22/19-2/28/19
3/18/19-4/30/19
4/1-30/19
4/1-36/19
2019 MiDYEAR
2019 MIDYEAR
2019 MIDYEAR
2019 MIDYEAR
2019 MIDYEAR
2019 MIDYEAR
2019 MIDYEAR
2019 MIDYEAR
2019 MIDYEAR
2019 MIOYEAR
2019 MIDYEAR
2D19 MIDYEAR
2019 MIDYEAR
2019 MIDYEAR
2019 MIDYEAR
2019 MIDYEAR
2019 MIDYEAR
2619 MIDYEAR
2019 MIDYEAR
2D19 MiDYEAR
2019 MiDYEAR
2019 MIDYEAR
2D19 MiDYEAR
2019 MIDYEAR
2019 MIDYEAR
2019 MIDYEAR
2019 MIDYEAR
2019 MIDYEAR
2D19 MIDYEAR

PAOPTI

<]

L]

PROMOTION

PROMOTION

AROMOTICMe

PROMGTION

g

IO

PRCIMATEON

PROMOTAN

SAOWITION

VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
SIBULAN
SIBULAN
INSULAR
INSULAR
CANLAON
CANLAON
CANLAON
BINDOY
BINDOY
MABINAY
MABINAY
PAMPLONA
PAMPLONA

mocmon: STAA. CATALINA
movaron: STAA, CATALINA
mowaros GTAA, CATALINA
mewton GTAA, CATALINA
manoroy. STAA. CATALINA

PROMOTION

SROMOTI,

ELEM
ELEM
SEC
SEC
SEC
SEC
SEC
SEC
SEC
SEC
SEC
SEC
SEC
SEC
SEC
SEC
SEC
SEC
SEC
SEC
SEC
SEC
SEC
SEC
SEC
SEC
5EC
SEC
SEC
SEC
SEC

SHS
SHS
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
BASAY
BASAY
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR



5317627401
5316057406
5317447400
5317737401
5289027401
5316187405
5320307403
5319077404
5317767405
5317207401
5321227403
5284877406
5230777406
5301367403
5313167407
5326647406
5314187402
5324367406
5324477406
5324207403
5324467401
5301947407
5269267407
5317797409
5322097401
5316457408
5314557401
5314767406
5314697404
5314667401
5312507405
5315827400
5312497401
5304877404
5318287403
5295237403
5292947407
5316637400
5319627404
5313807408
5313747401
5305917409
5320167400
5316997403
5320437402
5320427408
5320937400
5304027408
5323697400
5312947405
5316197400
5313917408
5315087403
5311127406
5314127405
5313647405
5236517406
5277677402
5313247403
5313537405
5314457405
5314567405
5313697408
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HERMQSA, CARL MARX DEREK B
MALAYQ, CHARISE R
PATA, MARESOLMARIET
CABUAL, RAFFY D
GRAFIL, APPLE GRACE C
CAJUCOM, LOWIE V
CATACUTAN, FATIMA G
PASCO, CECIL O
MANILAG, MARIQRIE
SEGUE, JANICE Q@
JAMITO, JOHN 1AN
SEGOVIA, ARLENE S
CORCIEGA, GLENN RYAN G
CALIDGULID, EXELS
MORONIQ, CATHERINE S
MANEIERQ, CINDY MAE B
VILORIA, DUSTY LUKE JADE A
TERNATE, ARCHIE G
VILLACORTA, PERLIN P
PINANONANG, RANDY P
PALUMAR, IRENE A
UBAG, GERALD T

Milan, Reymar V.

MERTO, JOCELYN P

SAIL, JOSEPHIAS N
TORRES, REY L
BATOHANON, RONEL D
ALOB, STEPHANIE F
CUEVAS, KRIZZA VERONICAR
LUMAYAG, CHERYL Y
BROMO, JEDAH A
GABUTERQ, ARGIE A
OMATANG, DANNY D
SUMAYQ, CHERRY MAE M
SINAPUELAS, FELAN M
AUSTIAL, LOIDA B

JAYME, 88. BOY VINCENT LEONARL
BONTIGAO, NEIL A
EURAQOBA, JOSPHINE E
CREDO, RANDY A
DEGUIT, ALDEN B
ABARCA, JASMINE MAE G
GAINSAN, JENIFER R
TEBIO, JUSEL N

AMOR, JOHN MICHAEL O
SALMIN, EDEL JOHN N
FORTUITO, MARDIE B
ALABASTRO, WY MAE B
PERONCE, MA LOURDESE
REMOLLO, LORNIE R
LLADQ, RICHARD V
BAJANDI, FIPE §

QLPOS, RUTCHE A
REQUINA, RAY C

TORO, NORIELR
AGUILAR, SALVADOR JR G
KADUSALE, ANALIZAF
PANUNCILLON, SUETH O
QUILARIO, ELMIRA Q
TRINIDAD, ALDRIN A
SAYCON, SUNRAY NOGARDONEE
ELECO, ANTHONY F
SANTILLAN, RICHARD §

20,754.00
20,754.00
20,754.00
20,754.00
20,754.00
20,754.00
20,754.00
20,754.00
20,754.00
2D,754.00
20,754.00
20,754.00
20,754.00
20,754.00
20,754.00
20,754.00
20,754.00
20,754.00
20,754.00
20,754.00
20,754.00
22,938.00
22,938.00
22,938.00
22,938.00
22,938.00
20,754.00
20,754.00
20,754.00
20,754.00
22,938.00
22,938.00
22,938.00
20,754.00
22,938.00
22,938.00
22,938.00
22,938.00
22,938.00
22,938.00
22,938.00
20,754.00
20,754.00
20,754.00
20,754.00
20,754.00
22,938.00
16,758.00
20,754.00
22,938.00
22,938.00
22,938.00
22,938.00
22,938.00
22,938.00
22,938.00
22,938.00
22,938.00
22,938.00
22,938.00
22,938.00
22,938.00
22,938.00

2019 MIDYEAR
2019 MIDYEAR
2019 MIDYEAR
2019 MIDYEAR
2019 MIDYEAR
2019 MIDYEAR
2D15 MIDYEAR
2015 MIDYEAR
2019 MIDYEAR
2019 MIDYEAR
2019 MIDYEAR
2019 MIDYEAR
2019 MIDYEAR
2019 MIDYEAR
2019 MIDYEAR
2019 MIDYEAR
2019 MIDYEAR
2019 MIDYEAR
2D19 MIDYEAR
2019 MIDYEAR
2019 MIDYEAR
2019 MID YEAR
2019 MID YEAR
2019 MID YEAR
2019 MID YEAR
2019 MID YEAR
2019 MiID YEAR
2019 MID YEAR
2D19 MID YEAR
2D19 MID YEAR
2019 MID YEAR
2019 MID YEAR
2019 MID YEAR
2019 MID YEAR
20119 MID YEAR
2D19 MID YEAR
2019 MID YEAR
2019 MID YEAR
2019 MID YEAR
2D19 MID YEAR
2019 MID YEAR
2019 MID YEAR
2019 MID YEAR
2019 MID YEAR
2019 MID YEAR
2019 MID YEAR
2019 MiD YEAR
2019 MID YEAR
2019 MID YEAR
2D19 MID YEAR
2019 MID YEAR
2019 MID YEAR
2019 MID YEAR
2D19 MID YEAR
2019 MID YEAR
2019 MID YEAR
2D19 MID YEAR
2019 MID YEAR
2019 MID YEAR
2019 MID YEAR
2018 MID YEAR
2019 MID YEAR
2019 MID YEAR

SEC
SEC
SEC
SEC
SEC
SEC
SEC
SEC
SEC
SEC
SEC
SEC
SEC
SEC
SEC
SEC
5EC
SEC
SEC
SEC
SEC
SHS
SH5
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SH5
SH5
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SH5
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
5HS
SHS
SHS
SH5
SH5
SH5
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS

VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR



5318347401
5313547400
5312907407
5306037405
5312077400
5314637407
5314647401
5312697401
5314607403
5293687405
5306057404
5221097401
5298137407
5313447404
5325597407
5317217405
5230657401
5306587405
5320337407
5315727400
5289027401
5316187405
5316057406
5317447400
5284877406
5318077404
5314667401
5306037405
5295237403
5318287403
5312507405
5315827400
5312497401
5304877404
5313017409
5305917409
5314587404
5315257401
5326637401
5314707409
5319777402
5319507400
5312907407
5319637409
5317247409
5320387400
5318797405
5318797405
5319507400
5314707409
5319777402
5313627406
$141127406
5331327401
5303677407
5326637401
5278407406
5307487406
5281847403
5281847403
5321957405
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PUJANTE, MARY GRACE C
ANGAS, MYRA A
MONTEMAYOR, MARYPO V
OCAG, CARLOS IRU
PICANTE, SHARON S
TAGBAR, MERVINA B
BALBERDE, EME JEAN E
BAGUIO, MICHAELJR
RUB{, NOEL RYAN P

TINIO, RONLY B

CAFINO, SHIRLEY ROSE V
REBUYA, GLENDA U
PALOMAR, GRETCHEN L
MONTELLA, }OY MAR L
CATACUTAN, LUNITA F
CARIAGA, RUJONEL F
BALDONADO, BERNALYN B
ELUM, LORMIE Q
PAMPORA, ANALIZA L
YGONA, RINGO GLENN A
GRAFIL, APPLE GRACE C
CAJUCOM, LOWIEV
MALAYO, CHARISE R

PATA, MARESOL MARIET
SEGOVIA, ARLENE S
PASCO, CECILO
LUMAYAG, CHERYLY
QCAG, CARLOS JRU
AUSTIAL, LOIDA B
SINAPUELAS, FELAN M
BROMO, JEDAH A
GABUTERO, ARGIE A
OMATANG, DANNY D
SUMAYO, CHERRY MAE M
KINKITO, JAYMAR R
ABARCA, JASMINE MAE G
ANTINERO, GAMALIEL
MAPADA, NOIME V
ABELLON, LENGIE B
LLANERA, LOVELYN PEARL M
LOZAGA, RAFFY S
DIAPANA, KRISTINE MAE |
MONTEMAYOR, MARYPO V
BALASABAS, GERALDINE B
TORRES, REMELYN F
CABASAG, RICHELLE E
RABACA, MARIAT
RABACA, MARIAT
DIAPANA, KRISTINE MAE |
LLANERA, LOVELYN PEARL M
LOZAGA, RAFFYS

MURRO, CONEY M
CADANO, TEOTIMA P
TAUB, AIZAD

LAINGO, JANICE G
ABELLON, LENGIE B
PERATER, JAZEL MAE D
RIVERA, JERRY A

VILLO, VEBLYN SORBITO
VILLO, VEBLYN SORBITO
NODADO, ZAIBENNE MAE P

22,938.00
20,754.00
20,754.00
22,938.00
22,938.00
22,938.00
22,538.00
22,938.00
22,938.00
20,754.00
20,754.00
25,232.00
1,569.75
1,569.75
1,468.48
6,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
5,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
1,500.00
2,500.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,569.75
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
2,153.97
22,216.00
46,103.94
5,000.00
21,327.00
20,319.68
39,412.10
19,985.43
6,000.00
6,000.00

2015 MID YEAR
2019 MID YEAR
2015 MID YEAR
2019 MID YEAR
2015 MID YEAR
2019 MID YEAR
2019 MID YEAR
2019 MID YEAR
2019 MID YEAR
2019 MID YEAR
2015 MIDYEAR
20195 MIDYEAR

2019 SALARY DIFF.{JAN-MARCH)
2019 SALARY DIFF {{AN-MARCH)
2019 SALARY DIFF.{JAN-MARCH) ELEM

2019 CLOTHING
2018 CLOTHING
2019 CLOTHING
2019 CLOTHING
2019 CLOTHENG
2019 CLOTHING
2019 CLOTHING
2019 CLOTHING
2019 CLOTHING
2019 CLOTHING
2019 CLOTHING
2019 CLOTHING
2019 CLOTHING
2019 CLOTHING
2019 CLOTHING
2019 CLOTHING
2019 CLOTHING
2019 CLOTHING
2019 CLOTHING
2019 CLOTHING
2D19 CLOTHING
2019 CLOTHING
2019 CLOTHING
2019 CLOTHING
2019 CLOTHING
2019 CLOTHING
2019 CLOTHING
2019 CLOTHING
2019 PHI
2015 PEI
2019 PEl
2019 PEI

2019 SALARY DIFF.{IAN-MARCH)}
2019 SALARY DIFF.{JAN-MARCH)
2D19 SALARY DIFF.(JAN-MARCH)
2013 SALARY DIFF.(JAN-MARCH)
2019 SALARY DIFF.[JAN-MARCH]

2015 MIDYEAR

SUB. - 2/4/19-4/5/19

2018 CASH GIFT
2019 MID YEAR

MATERNITY - 1/6/19-2/6/19
3/1/19-4/30/19, 2019 CLOTHING

3/1-31/19
2019 CLOTHING
2019 CLOTHING

SHS
SH5
SHS
5HS
SH5
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
ELEM
ELEM
ELEM
ELEM

SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS5
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
IHS
SHS
SH5
SH5
SHS

ELEM
ELEM

VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR



5298137407
5313447404
5062167401
5307367401
5069437409
5069677408
5070727405
5243727404
5283447404
5069407405
5283507401
5308247403
5283467403
5072507408
5074817401
5284547406
5112337402
5070147401
5267257400
5308197401
5283457409
5255407403
5307727405
5175207403
5069117403
5283427405
5308257408
5069797402
5089207408
5307377406
5273027401
5266057402
5069837401
5269747405
5283477408
5307347402
5069957405
5069577402
5070567402
5070717401
5070687407
5252317403
5069717406
5069807407
5111137405
5069617401
5084217401
5096247409
5307407400
5069367407
5307357407
5283677409
5307397405
5069587407
5110857406
5283487402
5070727405
5308247403
5255407403
5069797402

5089207408
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PAY FILES - AS OF MAY 28, 2019

PALOMAR, GRETCHEN L
MONTELLA, JOY MAR L
ABALLE, CARMELITAR
ABELLANA, MARSHA LYNN P
ALCALA, MARILYN T

ASDILLO, MELCHORA DIOSDADA G

BAJAR, MYRNA ROY V
BALDADQ, MELYDITH
BAROT, AMALIA G
BATIANCILA, RAMDN C
BESARIO, MARIA NEHMIA'Y
CABRERA, ESAN VALT
CADIENTE, MARYDEL C
CALUMPANG, ERIC EXEQUILE
CAMPQY, JERRY M

CELIS, ANNALEE R

CHAVEZ, DENNIS E

CHIU, EMILDA K

CONSING, JEAZON MARK P
DE LA TORRE, BLANCHE V
ENARDECIDO, ROSALIE A
FESARIT, ANA MAE C
GLORIA, MARY RUTH C

INIT, MARIVIC D

MADIA, ANTONIO L
MANABAN, DEANNE BETH Q
MANANQUIL, MARIA LOVELYN V
MAYAGMA, ELLEN R

MIRA, ELYNN C

MISAMIS, KENNITH C
MOSQUEDA, FELIX Il
NARVAS, GUEIAR

NUEZ, ESTER |

ONDE, SUZETTE S

OPADA, RYBONETTE A
PACATANG, IVANT
PALONGPALONG, REINFRED 5
PASQUIL, ARECIA B
PONTINELA, RENARIO E
QUIRIT, ELIZABETH S
REGALADO, MINDAE
RUPERTO, ALEXANDRIA N
SALIMBAGAT, FLOREVIL SHEBA D
SIBUL, JULIE A

SINGSON, CHARLOTTE FRANCI5 C
TABIO, LUISITAD
TAMPARIA, EVALYN A

TERO, RUNI JOHN P

TiU, CLINT ARTHUR A
TORRES, DEODATOL
TORRES, GWYNNE STACY B
TRASMONTE, BRENT JOHN D
UY, KATHLEEN JOYR
VELASCO, ESTELA S
VILLAROSA, NICANOR F
YURONG, FARREN LEIGH B
BAJAR, MYRNA ROY V
CABRERA, ESAN VALT
FESARIT, ANA MAE C
MAYAGMA, ELLEN R

MIRA, ELYNN C

6,000.00
6,000.00
1,200.00
1,050.00

980.00
1,048.00
1,200.00
1,150.00

164.00
1,173.00

700.00
1,200.00

860.00

990.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,120.00

1,200.00
1,200.00
428.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
880.00
450.00

1,200.00

530.00
1,700.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,080.00

750.00
1,200.00

1,200.00
990.00
1,200.00
950.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
$30.00
1,170.00

2019 CLOTHING
2019 CLOTHING
APRII, 2019
APRIL, 2018
APRIL, 2015

APRIL, 2019 & LOAD ALLOWANCE

APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2018
APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2018
APRIL, 2019

APRIL, 2019 & LOAD ALLOWANCE

APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2018
APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2019

APRIL, 2019

APRIL, 2019

APRH., 2019

APRIL, 2019

APRIL, 2019

ELEM
ELEM

MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MD5

VAR
VAR
D.0
D.0
D.0
D.O
D.O
D.D
D.O
D.O
D.D
D.O
D.0
D.0
D.O
D.0
D.0
D.O
D.O
D.O
D.O
D.0
D.0
D.0
D.0
D.O
D.0
D.0
D.0
D.O
D.0
D.O
D.O
D.0
D.O
D.0
D.O
D.O
D.O
D.O
D.O
D.0
D.0
D.0
D.O
D.O
D.0
D.O
D.O
D.O
D.0
D.0
D.O
D.O
D.O
D.0
D.O
D.O
D.O
D.O
D.0



5266057402
5070687407
5096247409
5307357407
5283677409
5069457408
5270517405
5252187404
5272327401
5252227402
5264857403
5252277405
5312977409
5269137408
5293617403
5252357401
5270417400
5324777402
5252387405
5252407404
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NARVAS, GUEIAR
REGALADO, MINDA E
TERO, RUNIJOHN P
TORRES, GWYNNE STACY B
TRASMONTE, BRENT JOHN D
MATE, EMMAS
ALQUERRO, RHUBERT JOY
CIMAFRANCA, EINSTEIN T.
DELUBIO, JUNRYLLT.
EMPESO, CHRIS ANGELO
LARENA, WILSON

MECLA, SUSHIILA G.
NAMIAS, ARNEL A

OMALE, KECYLIEN JE, Q.
QUITOY, DESIDERIO T JR.
RADA, LEONARD Q.

RUIZ, MARSHA D
S5AGURAN, EMMAIDA B
SARTE, MARYJEAN M.
TICON, ALFREDQ JR. L.

1,200.00
920.00
870.00

1,200.00

1,200,00

1,993.00

10,831.35
22,026.27
12,216.68
10,285.33
10,837.47
10,526.50
12,216.68
10,846.64
10,834.41
12,216.68
10,600.13

9,860.58
10,834.41
14,478.72

APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2019
5/1-31/19
5/1-31/19
5/1-31/19
5/1-31/19
5/1-31/19
5/1-31/19
5/1-31/19
5/1-31/19
$/1-31/19
5/1-31/19
5/1-31/19
5/1-31/19
5/1-31/19
5/1-31/19

MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
MDS
D.O
D.0
D.0
D.0
D.O
D.O
D.O
D.O
D.0
D.0
D.0
D.0
D.0
D.0

D.0
B.0
D.0
D.O
0.0
D.O
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W'l

Monthiy Monthiy Monthly
Tr
NO.' ACCOUNT NO. NAME (Du:::e TraD‘:r\‘nrailsim{1T ’ [W-irtr:::he AII::aac:'nce A::Lan:mt REMARKS
Neg.Or.} Office} District}
1 5118757401 ABEJERQ, JEANNY M - 1,624.00 49500 2,119.00 APRIL, 2019
2 5163537409 ALANANO, DELIA A 880.00 600.00 500.00 1,980.00 APRIL, 2019
3 5156167408 ARAULA, ADELAB 1,093.00 500.00 1,593.00 A#RiL, 2019
4 5285937400 ARGONCILLO, HAZELE 1,560.00 500.00 2,060.00 APRIL, 2019
5 5140167408 BAGUIQ, ELISA L 490.00 490.00 APRIL, 2019
6 5152827402 BENSON, LYDIAV 1,930.00 42500 500.00 2,855.00 APRIL, 2018
7 5156397402 BERSA, DOMINADOR E - APRIL, 2019
8 5136677406 BERSABAL, NIDA L 1,304.00 500.00 1,804.00 APRIL 2019
9 5166417403 BOLONGAITA, EMELYN D 2,343.00 - 500.00 2,843.00 APRIL 2019
10 5163977409 BUSICO, ARVIN) 1,535.00 500.00 2,035.00 APRIL 2019
11 5076707404 DAVAD, BEDA JOVENCIANA A 560.00 500.00 1,060.00 APRIL 2013
12 5144427401 DIZON, RHODALINE G 1,664.00  1,500.00 3,164.00 APRIL, 2018
13 5185147408 DUNQUE, RANDY D - - APRIL, 2019
14 5076917400 ELTANAL, GERRY C - 2,020.00 850.00 2,870.00 APRIL, 2019
IS 5078197405 ENGLIS, ANDREA LUZ S 280.00 346.00 500.00 1,126.00 APRIL, 2019
16 5174617403 JAINAR, CHARMAINEB 482.00 482.00 APRil, 2019
17 5321867404 LOBOS, MARILOU N 3,340.00 450.00 500.00 4,290.00 APRIL, 2019
18 5210697406 OLORES, ANTONIETAC 980.00 - 500.00 1,480.00 APRIL, 2019
13 5168657405 PACARRO, ROLANDO A - 210.00 500.00 710,00 APRIL, 2019
20 5110087406 PACULANANG, ERNESTO C . 1,934.00 500.00 2,434.00 APRIL, 2019
21 5109637401 PASQUIL, BRENDA L - 1,840.00 1,840.00 APRIL 2019
22 5176057401 PETRAS, HEIDEE 1,376.00 500.00 1,876.00 APRIL, 2019
23 5160917402 SARNE, CONSTANCE i0Y E 2,049.00 475.00 2,524.00 APRIL, 2019
24 5197437404 SECUSANA, LEONIVEL L 2,039.00 200.00 500.00 2,739.00 APRIL, 2013
25 5137407400 SILVA, RHONA B - APRIL, 2019
26 5121697401 SOCORRO, IENY A 963.00  1,000.00 500.00 2,463.00 APRIL 2019
27 5153467405 SUMAGAYSAY, VILMA S - 2,471.00 635.00 493.00 3,599.00 APRIL 2019
28 5147927408 TAGUIBULOSAN, VILMA A - 2,726.00 49500 3,221.00 APRIL 2019
29 5183047400 TANO, RENATO G 1,760.00 500.00 2,260.00 APRiL, 2019
30 5157137401 TEPACIA, HENRIQUITO C 1,050.00 500.00 1,550.00 APRIL, 2019
31 5138057407 TORRES, ROSEMARIE L 500.00 500.00 APRIL, 2019
32 5182697409 UY,SONNYV 1,160.00 970.00 2,130.00 APRIL, 2019
33 5161357404 ZUNIGA, FEK 1,629.00 500.00 2,129.00 APRIL, 2019
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NO.| ACCOUNT NO. NAME Local Travel Ou:i’;;‘:ﬁeg- aead | AMOUNT|  Remarks
1 5308737406 ABADINES, MONICA P 2,070.00 - 49700  2,567.00  ApRIL, 2019
2 5160517401 ABIERA, ROSELAR 1,860.00 1,860.00  apRiL, 2019
3 5159157402 ALAR, DANP 1,955.50 500.00 2,A55.50  ApRIL, 2019
4 5125067401 ALCALA, CARMELITA A 493,00 493.00  ApRIL, 2019
S 5077717405 AMORES, ANNA LEE A - APRIL, 2019
6 5305527401 ALESNA, SHEENA A 804.00 495,00 1,299.00  ArRIL, 2019
7 5256927406 ANDALAJAQ, DENNIS CHARLF - APRIL, 2019
8 5129567403 ANTONIO, KARLA PANESA 1,500.00 2,244.00 3,744.00  apRiL, 2019
9 5125497406 AUSTERO, FRANCISC 1,500.00 495,00 1,995.00  ApRIL, 2019
10 5139417407 BAGUIO, ANTONIO B 7,307.00 490.00 7,797.00  aAprRIL, 2019
11 5069847405 BALAHAN, HENRY L 464.10 464.10  AprIL, 2019
12 5308757405 BALDAZANO, WENDY L 2,070.00 497.00  2,567.00  arRiL, 2019
13 5069387406 BATIANCILA, MIRIAMLOUT 1,091.00 495.00 1,586.00  arrIL, 2019
14 5222707405 BIDAURE, RUBY JEAN ESTRELL 500.00 500.00  aPRiL, 2019
15 5111147400 BUENAFE, MARIEJEAN NANET 594,00 594.00 /A qug
16 5146597401 CABAJON, JENITHC - APRIL, 2019
17 5068687406 CABANO, MARNIES - APRIL, 2019
18 5125127408 CACAS, LYDIAD - 500.00 500.00  APRIL, 2019
19 5280417401 CALUMPANG, ERLINDAN 990.00 990.00  ArRIL, 2019
20 5069167406 CATACUTAN, ALMA CORA M - 495.00 495,00  APRIL, 2019
21 5252187404 CIMAFRANCA, EINSTEIN T. 2,234.00 2,234.00  APRIL, 2019
22 5193097404 CREDO, KARLT - APRIL, 2019
23 5080077401 DAPAT, TARA GAY S 500.00 500.00  APRIL 2019
24 5272327401 DELUBIO, JUNRYLLT. 2,720.00 - 2,720.00  arriL, 2019
25 5157777401 DIPUTADQO, MARIANITA C - - APRIL, 2019
26 5226167405 DUENAS, MELCHOR A - - APRIL, 2019
27 5233947402 EMPESQO, REGINA CLARINA E - - APRIL, 2019
28 5313987400 FERNANDEZ, CESAR IR B 2,713.00 - 500.00 3,213.00  aPRIL, 2019
29 5135317406 GAO-GAOQ, REMYLIN V - 500.00 500.00  APRu, 2019
30 5177857401 GEMINA, JDSEPHR - APRIL, 2019
31 5284247400 HABALOQ, DAEP 870.00 - 500.00 1,370.00  apriL, 2019
32 5118617408 JUANILLO, RENANTE A 2,300.00 3,471.00 5,771.00  aApRiL, 2019
33 5324277405 KITANE, GIZELLE B - - 500.00 500.00 AL, ”:'f*';_‘f)»
34 5264857403 LARENA, WILSON - - - APRIL, 2019
35 5324357401 LUAREZ, FAYC 1,000.00  1,000.00  aeRrIL, 2019
36 5237027400 MACAHIG, IRYLL MAES 500.00 500.00  APRIL, 2019
37 5069457408 MATE, EMMAS 1,00000  1,000.00  APRIL, 2019
38 5129647400 MIRA, DONRE B - 500.00 500.00  April, 2019
39 5312977409 NAMIAS, ARNEL A 1,680.00 - 1,680.00  ApriL, 2019
40 5070137407 NAMIAS, RICARDO A 1,680.00 1,680.00  april, 2019
41 5200137400 PARAGOSOQ, ESTERLINA B 2,300.00 - 495.00  2,795.00  apsiL, 2019
42 5076177403 PEPITO, ARLENEA 900.00 - 500.00 1,400.00  arriL, 2019
43 5280427406 PICARDAL, RACHELB - - APRIL, 2019
44 5252327408 PINUTO, ERWIN C 500.00 500.00  aPriL, 2019
45 5293617403 QUITOY, DESIDERIO T iR. 2,234.00 2,234.00  APRiL 2019
46 5252357401 RADA, LEONARD Q. 2,080.00 2,080.00  ApRl, 2019
5310227405 RAGAY, NILITA L 3,377.22 1,00000  4,377.22  APRWL, 2019

-1
oo~
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NO.

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Travel

Load

ACCOUNT NO. NAME Local Travel Outside Neg.| Allowance AMOUNT
5081907405 RAMIREZ, ANNABELLE R 2,506.00 - 464,10 2,970.10
5125947401 RESOOR, NONALE Q - 1,855.00 49500  2,350.00
5080077401 SAGOLILI, ALICIAM, 1,310.00 500.00 1,810.00
5168187401 SEDILLO, KATHERINE Y - -
5092567409 TABIO, ALLAN A - -

5125917407 TANIO, 10Y EMILY A 2,025.00 2,025.00
5193757404 TUALA, JULIET ) 500.00 500.00
5252417409 TUBOG, PHILIP C 800.00 - 50000  1,300.00
5114767401 UMBAC, LEONIDES C 2,234.00 50000  2,734.00
5069137402 YURONG, LANI B 464.10 464.10
5071707803 BONGALOS, WILFREDAD - 3,536.00 - 3,536.00
5252217408 DIAZ, JIAN A 1,388.00 1,388.00
5165487409 KINKITO, CHRISTOPHER L - 1,799.00 1,799.00

5179397405 MIRANDA, ERMITA | - 295.00 295.00
5069757404 PIODOS, MA. JENNIFER P - - -
5298517400 PORCINA, MARIORIED 717.00 717.00
5287797409 SAGUBAN, [ZRA FAYE A -

REMARKS

APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2019
APRIL, 2019



5311057404
5298827401
5302017401
5303177400
5303177400
5304647400
5304247408
5318977407
5318827409
5301317401
5302447406
5302487404
5316177401
5305157403
5327827404
5328217403
5328177405
5327747408
5327837409
5327767407
5299447404
5299317405
5299427405
5299287401
5299417401
5299327400
5299237409
5299397401
5299367408
5318877401
5299437400
5304527405
5304527405
5323127401
5328227408
5323127401
5317357409
5303087409
5313867405
5318507403
5303247401
5316607406
5321297405
5303067400
5321297405
5303067400
5300377401
5300527400
5300397401
5300667403
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CADILIG, ROSEMARIE G & NINAL, MARY CEL
NARCISO, ELGIE C & NINAL, MARY CEL

POCONG, JOANNA ROSE C & ABSIN, ANGELA
PAJULAS, RUFINA C & REYESM FRANCIENNE
PAJULAS, RUFINA C & REYESM FRANCIENNE
INOFERIO, JESUSIMO A & TINDOC, REX T
SARDAN, JUANITO L & TINDOC, REX RODRIGO T
AUSTERQ, SUSANA & ALABAN, MARIFE

BUTALID, QUEENIE E & ABINES, ROWINA

DELMO, ANATOLIA S & ALABAN, MARIFE T
SOLAMILLO, JAYSON C & BANGAY, GIL RANDY
SELLARDE, ELLEN K & BANGAY, GIL. RANDY
LINDAYAQ, IIGER A & BANGAY, GIL RANDY
GENEL, JOEL T & ALINABO, MARIA KRISTNA
DAGOY, JACQUILINE E & PATRON, NOREEN
VILLALON, ANTONIO & PATRON, NOREEN
TOLOMIA, SHARON V & PATRON, NOREEN
TORRES, FELIX JR. & PATRON, NOREEN

ATOY, CIRILO IR & PATRON, NOREEN

AMORES, JULIET L. & PATRON, NOREEN

MAPILI, ARLENE & ALINABO, MARIA KRISTINA
VILLALON, HAIDEE T & ALINABO, MARIA KRISTINA
PELESMINO, MA MARFE LYN | & ALINABO, MARIA
MARCHAN, JOSEPHINE F & ALINABO, MARIA KRIST
IMBO, HONORATO S & ALINABO, MARIA KRISTINA
TAN, EDWARD B & ALINABO, MARIA KRISTINA
QUIRIT, YOLANDA R & ALINABO, MARIA KRISTINA
DAGOY, ROSA LEAH E & ALINABO, MARIA KRISTIN.
PACANA, MARICON, B & ALINABO, MARIA KRISTIN
ECHICA, MYRNA V & DY, HERILYN

SARITA, VERONICA & ALINIABO, MARIA KRISTINA
VALLEGA, MARRY ANN A & ALINABO, MARIA KRIS
VALLEGA, MARRY ANN A & ALINABO, MARIA KRIS
CALDOZA, jULIUS & PATRON, NOREEN

JABANES, AGRIPINA S & TRUNO, NOREEN
CALDOZA, jULIUS & PATRON, NOREEN

KISKiS, ROMMEL & TUBAT SOPHIA

TINAMBACAN, AUREA K & TUBAT, SOPHIA
DAGODOG, JETHUR C & BELOIRA, YOLANDA
BADON, ASTERIO P & TUBAT, SOPHIA

RADOC, ELMA G & TUBAT, SOPHIA

SILVA, REYNALDO G & TUBAT, SOPHIA

CATUBAY, RICHARD D & TUBAT, SOPHIA
PALARPALAR, MARY JANE P & TUBAT, SOPHIA
CATUBAY, RICHARD D & TUBAT, SOPHIA
PALARPALAR, MARY JANE P & TUBAT, SOPHIA
EPHAN, CLARINDA C & LEDESMA, ESMERALDA
ENDRINA, ERLINDA M & LEDESMA, ESMERALDA T
ESCARES, SHIELA MILDRED & LEDESMA, ESMERALI
GONZALES, ERNESTO JR & LEDESMA, ESMERALDA

5302267404 SINTO, EVANGELINE T & VENTURA, LOREFE

5302417402

CORTEZ, SUSAN i & VENTURA, LOREFE

15,800.00
17,700.00
14,000.00
19,700.00

2,400.00
18,500.00
63,800.00
40,800.00
17,500.00
27,900.00
13,900.00
49,000.00
12,000.00
39,000.00
18,700.00
10,500.00
22,800.00
17,500.00
10,500.00
29,800.00
24,000.00
12,600.00
23,000.00
20,700.00
14,800.00
29,800.00
16,000.00
55,500.00
18,900.00
18,500.00
21,600.00
17,300.00

3,400.00
54,200.00
15,850.00
26,300.00
16,700.00
18,500.00
24,340.00
18,400.00
13,100.00
14,800.00
20,500.00
21,100.00

3,500.00

4,400.00
35,565.00
22,000.00
16,000.00
27,341.00
18,700.00
15,700.00

NAPASU-AN ES, 5/19
BANBAN E5, 5/19
AGBOBOLO ES, $/19
PALAYUHAN E5 JHS, 5/19
PALAYUHAN ES 5HS, 5/19
TIMBAO S, 5/19
BACONG CES, 5/19
SAN MIGUEL E5, 5/19
BULAKES, 5/19
MAAYONG TUBIG ES, 5/19
BUNAY ES, 5/19
BONWON ES, 5/19
TALAPTAP ES, 5/19
BALUGO JH5, 5/19
BALABAG E5, 5/19
BADIANG PS, 5/19
PALINPINON ES, 5/19
PUHAGAN ES, 5/19
DUNNGA PS, 5/19
BONG-AC ES, 5/19
LIPTONG ES, 5/19
INAS ES, 5/19
MALAUNAY ES, 5/19
CAIDIDCAN ES, /19
MALABO E5, 5/19
BONGBONG ES, 5/19
DOBDOB ES, 5/19
VALENCIA CES, 5/19
PULANGBATO ES, 5/19
MANTAHAW E5. 5/19
BALUGO ES, 5/19
VNHS JH5, 5/19
VNHS SHS, 5/19
PULANGBATO JHS, 5/19
NASUJI €S, 5/19
PULANGBATO 5HS, 5/19
KABANGKALAN ES, 5/19
ALBIGA ES, 5/19
PINDCAWAN ES, 5/19
SALINGKUBONG E5, 5/19
LUAN-LUAN E5, 5/19
SAN JOSE E5, 5/19
MAINIT HS, 5/19
LORENZA PALARPALAR JHS, 5/19
MAINIT SHS, 5/19
LORENZA PALARPALAR SH5, 5/19
GABOCES, 5/19
BINALBAGAN ES, 5/19
TIGBAHI ES, 5/19
BAYOG ES, 5/19
OMOLES, 5/19
TUBOD ES, 5/19



5302297408
5301607402
5303097403
5300567408
5300467402
5316267401
5300697407
5300407405
5300617401
5300457408
5321467402
5302337406
5298647409
5302547401
5298677402
5258657403
5302367400
5304237403
5318147400
5298647409
5298677402
5300567408
5314017405
5312067405
5299497407
5300227403
5315887402
5302327401
5298587401
5302327401
5299207405
5302787401
5318177403
52985867404
5303497405
5303497405
5302737408
5303447402
5314887401
5302967402
5302927404
5303467401
5305327401
5305257409
5314547408
5298947405
5302727403
5325217404
5302437401
5302637402
5302687405
5312817406
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SANTERO, RENE S & VENTURA, LOREFE
CLAVICILLAS, VALERIE LYN & MACHICA, FREDA S
GALABAY, ELENA & TUBAT, SOPH!A

VILLOSILLO, FRANCISCA C & LEDESMA, ESMERALD
DIONALDO, GENES & LEDESMA, ESMERALDA
DELUBIO, BEVERLY M & LEDESMA, ESMERALDA
MARCIAL, ARNULFA L & LEDESMA, ESMERALDA T
ABONDIENTE, JHONAS P & LEDESMA, ESMERALDA
SUMAGAY5AY, FULGENCIO M & LEDESMA, ESMER
DUMABQC, ELMA & LEDESMA, ESMERALDA
ASENTISTA, EVELYN T & LEDESMA, ESMERALDA T
LEGARA, JOHNREY F & VENTURA, LOREFE

DE LA TORRE, MAMERTQO PATRICK S & ALABAN, N
BALDOMERO, JOSELA MARIE R & TINDOC, REX RO
SOLOMON, MARY ANN N & TINDOC, REX RODRIGt
OLASIMAN, TERESITA & TINDOC, REX RODRIGO
NUIQUE, SEGRID M & VENTURA, LOREFE
VILLEGAS, OPHELIA JOY B & TINDOC, REX RODRIG(
REAL, MARIA MELBA T & TINDOC, REX

DE LA TORRE, MAMERTO PATRICK S & ALABAN, M
SOLOMDN, MARY ANN N & TINDOC, REX RODRIGt
VILLOSILLO, FRANCISCA C & LEDESMA, ESMERALD
CALDERON, JENAS T & BELOIRA, YOLANDA
LUZURIAGA, YAKAL O & BELOIRA

GABATE, WINNIE S & ANGEL, JAY50N

TAUB, ROSALINDA V & ANGEL, JAYSON

SINGCO, MARIA FE S & ALABAN, MARIFE T
QUITAY, MARIALOS C & VENTURA, LOREFE
DIONSON, DANIEL N & VENTURA, L

QUITAY, MARIALO5 C & VENTURA, LOREFE
QUITAY, ARCELLE C & VENTURA, LOREFE
GARSULA, JIMBOY P & BERNUS, GLENDA

RELASA, MARIA SYLVIA V & KHO, RUSSEL
BENDIO, FLORDELUNA B & GARCIA, MERIAM C
LAMBO, CHENGROSE C & BERNUS, GLENDA B
LAMBO, CHENGROSE C & BERNUS, GLENDA B
ESTORCD, REMO Q & BERNUS, GLENDA

CASTIL, JOHN REYNilL & BERNUS, GLENDA
CABUSOG, EDRAUE N & BALDERAS, RUSHELLE DA!
MAYONO, MARY ANN & BERNUS, GLENDA
PACULANANG, BERNARD G & BERNUS, GLENDA
FABILLAR, NINSEL P & BERNUS, GLENDA

GARCES, GERVIE S & BERNUS, GLENDA B
FABILLAR, JUNDEE B & BERNUS, GLENDA B
BULOTANO, RHIA MAE L & BALDERAS, RUSHELLE [
BALDERAS, WILMA A & BALDERAS, RUSHELLE DAV
RABUTIN, GLORIA T & BERNUS, GLENDA
MEDENILLA, JAYSON REY & BALDERAS

CATUBAY, JOEL G JR. & BANGAY, GilL RANDY
VERBOSIDAD, REMY T & BANGAY, GIlL RANDY
DEPQOSQY, JOVILYN B & BANGAY, GIL RANDY
VERAN, REGINA & BANGAY, GIL RANDY

17,700.00

4,500.00
22,000.00

4,300.00
17,691.00
52,000.00
35,000.00
13,670.00
24,000.00
17,300.00

6,400.00
17,000.00
62,500.00
18,800.00
62,000.00
37,200.00
18,000.00
16,300.00
20,900.00

9,300.00

9,200.00
27,300.00

© 13,026.00

23,300.00
18,700.00
23,000.00
19,100.00
4,100.00
25,200.00
25,800.00
22,000.00
17,200.00
148,200.00
24,300.00
26,000.00
4,700.00
31,000.00
24,580.00
15,700.00
20,600.00
18,400.00
15,700.00
26,600.00
15,000.00
15,300.00
15,300.00
19,900.00
17,370.00
22,500.00
17,500.00
15,900.00
29,000.00

CANIOGAN VALLEY ES, 5/19
ANHS-JUGNO 5HS, 5/19
BONBON ES, 5/19
BAYOG SHS, 5/19
UPPER LUMAPAD ES, 5/19
PULA ES, 5/19
PANUBIGAN ES, 5/19
MINABUNTOD ES, 5/19
AQUIOND ES, 5/19
LOWER LUMAPAD £S5, 5/19
JBCMHS-PULA SHS, 5/19
BAGO-BAGO ES, 5/19
SAN MIGUEL JHS, 5/19
CALANGAG E5, 5/19
ONG CHE TEE JHS, 5/19
NAZARIO TALE, 5/19
KANGGABOK ES, 5/19
FMS-TUBOD ES, 5/19
1SUGAN ES, 5/19
SAN MIGUEL SHS, 5/19
ONG CHE TEE 5HS, 5/19
BAYOG JHS, 5/19
SAYING E5, 5/19
MATUOG E5, 5/19
LAG-IT €5, 5/19
PINALUBNGAN ES, 5/19
CASILE ES, 5/19
KAKHA SHS, 5/19
NAGBINLOD JHS, 5 /19
KAKHA JHS, 5/19
AVOCADO JHS, 5719
PACUAN €5, 5/19
DLANHS SHS, 5/19
BUTONG ES, 5/19
INHS-TAMAQ EXT., 5/19
JNHS-TAMAO EXT. 5HS, 5/19
BAE E5, 5/19
YLI ES, 5/19
TUBOD ES, 5/19
BANGCAL £5, 5/19
MAHANLOD ES, 5/19
BANOG ES, 5/19
OWACAN ES, 5/19
CABANG ES, 5/19
LIBJO ES, 5/19
SACSACES, 5/19
CANGHARAY E5, 5/19
SALVACION ES, 5/19
MALADPAD ES, 5/19
LICO-LICO ES, 5/19
CATIPON ES, 5/19
GILIGAON E5, 5/19



5312817406
5315037401
5298587401
5314927409
5314907400
5314957402
5328137407
5302537407
5302917400
5300837401
5300807407
5301527406
5301057402
5301567404
5301517401
5302477400
5301577409
5302477400
5301577409
5301537401
5325767404
5325767404
5316357402
5316347408
5299047402
5299577403
5299617401
5325757400
5325797408
5325677403
5303917406
5321757404
5301987405
5301767405
5301757401
5312457402
5304317400
5311527408
5302047404
5301917403
5302037400
5301927408
5299827407
5300967400
5299787409
5299637401
5299597402
5325747405
5325697402
5325697402
5325657404
5321987409
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VERAN, REGINA & BANGAY, GIL RANDY
PALARPALAR, DARLENE C & BALDERAS, RUSHELLE
DIONSON, DANIEL N & VENTURA, L

MANA-AY, ISABEL B & BALDERAS, RUSHELLE DAW
LABE, AIDA L & BALDERAS, RUSHELLE DAWN A
ROSALES, MERLYN S & BALDERAS, RUSHELLE DAW
GARGOLES, JHUNARIE B & BALDERAS, RUSHELLE C
1BALE, HAZEL Z & CATUBAY, MARIA SUZETTE
VILLASAN, RAELYN GRACE L & SAGAL, MARIA RHO
MACAHILOS, ELIODE B & SAGAL, MARIA RHODOR/
BALAGUER, DAISY R &SAGAL, MARIA RHODORA
CHUA, ESTELITA P & SAGAL, MARIA RHODORA
OPADA, HERMINIGILDO A & SAGAL, MARIA RHOD:
SIENES, VILMA & SAGAL, MARIA RHODORA

DE LOS REYES, HEDELIZA N & SAGAL, MARIA RHOL
ANTALAN, MARY NIKKI V & SAGAL, MARIA RHODC
GABAS, NATHALYN R & SAGAL, MARIA RHODORA
ANTALAN, MARY NIKKI V & SAGAL, MARIA RHODC
GABAS, NATHALYN R & SAGAL, MARIA RHODORA
ANTINERO, ROLAN S & MACHICA, FREDAS

EBIDA, PRIMA & REPOLLO, LURALE!

EBIDA, PRIMA & REPOLLO, LURALEI

BETON, CHERRY S & BELOIRA, YOLANDA
NOVABOS, DAILET B & BELOIRA, YOLANDA
FERERRON, AMEFE D & ARANI, MUHAMMAD
DEVERO, ARACELI G & ARANI, MUHAMMAD
YONGCO, JELLY T & ARANI, MUHAMMAD

TINAYA, CHARINA & REPOLLO, LURALEI
CALUMPANG, SUZETTE & REPOLLO, LURALEI
ARBOLADO, ALFREDO & REPOLLO, LURALEI

LERO, MELISSA A & BANGALANDO, LEIZL B
MAGDALINO, ELISA & ABSIN ANGELA
FAUSTORILLA, MARLEN F & ABSIN, ANGELA
AMPARADO, HECTOR T & ABSIN, ANGELA
AMOTO, GERMIE B & YBARSABAL, MARILOU M
BILLONES, MERCEDITA G & ABSIN, ANGELA

DELA CRUZ, HERRY G & ABSIN, ANGELA

EMOS, JOYCE D & ABSIN, ANGELA C

RABOY, MARK A & ABSIN, ANGELA

DE LARA, JOSEFA S & ABSIN, ANGELA

BUTALID, JEFIE D & ABSIN, ANGELA

MIRA, LEILA & ABSIN, ANGELA

BILOCURA, JOSE IR. & FERMALAN, ALDRIN
ORELLANO, LAINET T & FERMALAN A
DAGANGAN, RESTITUTO & FERMALAN, ALDRIN
FLORENCIO, FLORY C & ARANI, MUHAMMAD
TAUB, AGNES B & ARANI, MUHAMMAD

BROCE, ANTONIO & REPOLLO, LURALEI

TUBATO, MARLON & REPOLLO, LURALEI

TUBATO, MARLON & REPOLLO, LURALEI

EGE, EDWIN & REPOLLO, LURALEI

CAROLLO, JUDY & DY, HERILYN

9,300.00
20,100.00

5,400.00
22,000.00
15,500.00
15,000.00
15,100.00
51,700.00
18,800.00
28,000.00
17,800.00
24,400.00
39,400.00
24,400.00
25,000.00
48,500.00

48,600.00 .

16,500.00

1,500.00
29,000.00
39,000.00

8,000.00
20,000.00
55,730.00
16,800.00
19,400.00
17,500.00
30,300.00
96,300.00
17,850.00

7,900.00
39,500.00
11,500.00
27,000.00
20,000.00
21,000.00
16,000.00
19,500.00
18,400.00
25,000.00
14,000.00
17,000.00
16,800.00
14,400.00
21,000.00
20,000.00
27,300.00
20,800.00
20,900.00

1,600.00
21,000.00
19,600.00

GILIGACN SHS, 5/19
CABUGAN ES, 5/19
NAGBINLOD SHS, $/19
MALAGA ES, 5/19
NAGCASUNDG ES, §/19
PANGALAYCAYAN ES, 5/19
BALA-AS ES, 5/19
BOLDCBOLOC ES, 5/19
SAN MIGUEL E5, 5/19
AMIO ES, 5/19
MANSAGC MAYON ES, 3/19
CAIGANGAN ES, 5/19
CARANOCHE ES, 5/19
KABULAKAN ES, 3/19
OBAT ES, 5/19
OBAT H5, 3719
AMIO CHS JHS, 5/19
OBAT SHS, 5/19
AMIO CHS SH5S, 5/19
SILAB ES, 5/19
CANDUGAY H5, 5/19
CANDUGAY $HS, 5/19
MATAUTA ES, 5/19
LUTAY ES, 4/19-5/19
AMDUS E5, 5/19
INIBAN ES, 5/19
DULI-DULI ES, 3/19
CANDUGAY ES, 5/19
FELIPE TAYKO MS, 5/19
DATAG ES, 5/19
ZAMBOANGUITA 5CI HS, 5/19
PACUAN $HS, 5/19
PANGCA ES, 5/19
PACUAN ES, 5/19
NASUNGGAN ES, 5/19
MARTILO ES, 5/19
MAPALASAN ES, 5/19
MANDAPATON ES, 5/19
KANSUMANDIG ES, 5/19
BAGTIC ES, 5/19
AYAES, 5/19
ANINIAW ES, 5/19
5UQUHB ES, 5/19
NUMNUMES, 5/19
TAMAQ E5, 3/19
BUENAVISTAES, 5/19
AYUNGON SCI H5, 5/19
CASALAAN ES, 5/19

MANTIQUIL MASALIGAN 1HS, 5/19

MANTIQUIL MASALIGAN SH5, 5/19
LAMBERTC MACIAS ES, 5/19
DANAG ES, 5/19
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5299167407 JUMAWAN, FLAVIO JR B & ARANI, MUHAMMAD
5317687409 BALBON, JUACRISA D & GARCIA, MERIAM
5318937409 DELVO, ANATOLIO & GUINA YVETTE M
5298707406 TABLATE, JAINIE M & GUINA, YVETTE
5303037406 YAESO, ALDRIN T & GUINA, YVETTE
5298717401 BACULAD, JACQUELINE C & GUINA, YVETTE
5298717401 BACULAD, JACQUELINE C & GUINA, YVETTE
5301047408 VERZANO, PROCORA C & ALABAN, MARIFE T
5301297401 AVANZADQ, WILSON Y & ABINES, ROWINA
5301047408 VERZANO, PRDCDRA C & ALABAN, MARIFET
5301197406 ALBISO, ANA E & ALABAN, MARIFET
5316147407 ZERNA, MERBEN A & ABINES, ROWINA
5300677408 BETCHIDO, EDNA S & LEDESMA, ESMERALDA T
5304307405 GAJQ, ELVIE G & TUBAT, SOPHIA

5301327405 DIEGD, BEN JOFIL B & CUAIAQ, KAREN
5303407404 FERNANDEZ, BERNARDITA & GUINA, YVETTE
5298727405 VILLARIN, ESTHER M & GUINA, YVETTE
5298727405 VILLARIN, ESTHER M & GUINA, YVETTE

5315057400 JACULBE, JUNREY & BALDERAS, RUSHELLE DAWN.,

5319487401 RELASA, AUSTER & DY, HERILYN

18,400.00
40,900.00
21,100.00
22,300.00
51,800.00
34,300.00

3,700.00
27,500.00
53,200.00

6,900.00
19,200.00
17,100.00
61,760.00
18,800.00

5,500.00
11,900.00
64,000.00
19,600.00
16,400.00
20,000.00

CAROL-AN ES, 5/19
ONESIMC ANFONE JHS, 5/19
PEDRC REMOTO ES, 5/19
CRISOSTOMO RETES ES, 1519
SAN JOSE CES, 5/19
SIAPO HS, 5/19
SIAPD SHS, 5/18
APOLINAR MACIAS JHS, 5/19
DAUIN CES, 5/19
APOLINAR MACIAS SHS, 5/19
BAGACAY ES, 5/19
BASLAY ES, 5/19
MALAIBA ES, 4/19-5/19
TAYAK ES, 5/19
ENRIQUE VILLANUEVA SHS, 5/19
SAN ROQUE ES, 5/19
SAN JOSE PCHS HS, 5/19
SAN JOSE PCHS SHS, 5/19
PERAHAN ES, 5/19
TAGAYTAY ES, 5/19



